

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 14517/2009 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2009 in COCP No.
39/2009 & CWP No. 12986/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

G.SRINIVASAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S K.N.SETHI & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 16/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.L. Nandwani, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List on the date notified.

Till then, there will be stay of operation of

the interim orders dated 22/04/2009 and 27/08/2009.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Court Master